
 

 

 

 

 

 

RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time
1 Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 98.28
2 Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 99.71
4 Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 122.59
5 Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 126.50
7 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 128.66

10 Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 143.75
14 Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 157.92
15 Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 157.96
21 Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 181.44
26 Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 190.80
37 Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 228.99
38 Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 231.88
39 Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 268.16
44 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 417.05
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RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 98.28 19.53 19.53 2 16.64 16.64 1 21.95 21.95 3 19.28 19.28 2 20.88 20.88 1
2 Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 99.71 18.60 18.60 1 17.27 17.27 2 21.39 21.39 2 18.94 18.94 1 23.51 23.51 4
3 Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 111.76 22.36 22.36 4 18.83 18.83 4 20.12 20.12 1 21.03 1 5.00 26.03 7 24.42 24.42 6
4 Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 122.59 24.81 24.81 8 22.16 22.16 8 25.73 25.73 8 24.34 24.34 6 25.55 25.55 8
5 Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 126.50 25.58 25.58 9 25.83 25.83 14 25.98 25.98 9 21.09 21.09 3 28.02 28.02 11
6 Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 127.03 21.87 21.87 3 21.79 21.79 7 25.54 10.00 35.54 26 23.48 23.48 5 24.35 24.35 5
7 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 128.66 26.73 26.73 10 24.41 24.41 11 23.57 23.57 4 27.62 27.62 10 26.33 26.33 9
8 Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 128.89 22.39 2 10.00 32.39 18 20.92 1 5.00 25.92 15 24.42 24.42 5 22.88 22.88 4 23.28 23.28 3
9 Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 143.08 30.88 10.00 40.88 33 19.01 19.01 5 27.74 27.74 10 28.80 1 5.00 33.80 23 21.65 21.65 2

10 Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 143.75 34.36 34.36 22 23.99 23.99 10 27.94 27.94 11 27.08 27.08 9 30.38 30.38 12
11 Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 147.05 27.31 10.00 37.31 27 23.48 1 5.00 28.48 19 25.67 25.67 7 23.97 1 5.00 28.97 13 26.62 26.62 10
12 Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 149.02 35.91 35.91 24 23.49 23.49 9 24.72 24.72 6 28.38 1 5.00 33.38 22 31.52 31.52 15
13 Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 152.36 28.91 28.91 13 26.19 26.19 16 29.23 29.23 13 26.64 1 5.00 31.64 18 36.39 36.39 20
14 Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 157.92 29.80 29.80 14 30.20 30.20 23 31.03 31.03 17 32.32 32.32 20 34.57 34.57 18
15 Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 157.96 27.73 27.73 12 34.73 34.73 29 33.63 33.63 22 28.90 28.90 12 32.97 32.97 16
16 CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 162.79 22.81 22.81 5 18.75 18.75 3 35.82 4 20.00 55.82 42 21.76 2 10.00 31.76 19 28.65 1 5.00 33.65 17
17 Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 166.01 32.32 32.32 17 32.63 32.63 25 30.95 30.95 15 26.60 1 5.00 31.60 17 38.51 38.51 23
18 April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 167.38 27.31 27.31 11 25.51 25.51 12 39.66 1 5.00 44.66 34 27.99 27.99 11 41.91 41.91 26
19 Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 167.92 33.05 33.05 20 27.06 27.06 17 32.23 32.23 20 34.45 34.45 25 36.13 1 5.00 41.13 25
20 Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 174.85 32.60 32.60 19 27.99 27.99 18 31.02 31.02 16 32.54 1 15.00 47.54 37 35.70 35.70 19
21 Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 181.44 31.49 31.49 15 29.49 29.49 20 39.76 39.76 29 36.03 36.03 26 44.67 44.67 32
22 Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 182.59 24.13 24.13 6 20.84 20.84 6 21.34 1 15.00 36.34 27 24.50 1 5.00 29.50 14 71.78 71.78 41
23 Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 182.86 36.07 36.07 25 29.81 29.81 22 31.34 31.34 18 31.83 2 10.00 41.83 31 43.81 43.81 31
24 Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 186.05 30.13 1 5.00 35.13 23 40.14 1 5.00 45.14 37 33.34 1 15.00 48.34 39 26.17 26.17 8 31.27 31.27 13
25 Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 186.98 37.77 1 5.00 42.77 35 25.82 25.82 13 28.65 28.65 12 31.06 31.06 16 43.68 1 15.00 58.68 36
26 Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 190.80 38.18 38.18 28 33.44 33.44 26 31.40 31.40 19 49.66 49.66 40 38.12 38.12 22
27 El Nino Unclassified RD WI 194.06 24.14 24.14 7 24.76 9 45.00 69.76 44 29.43 1 5.00 34.43 24 20.41 4 20.00 40.41 29 25.32 25.32 7
28 Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 195.25 38.55 38.55 29 34.21 34.21 28 35.70 10.00 45.70 37 33.26 33.26 21 43.53 43.53 30
29 Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 196.99 30.11 1 15.00 45.11 36 31.63 31.63 24 34.50 34.50 25 40.25 1 5.00 45.25 33 40.50 40.50 24
30 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 197.35 31.89 31.89 16 29.66 29.66 21 33.79 33.79 23 33.84 33.84 24 63.17 1 5.00 68.17 39
31 Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 198.74 36.99 36.99 26 33.77 1 5.00 38.77 31 43.14 43.14 32 37.00 37.00 27 42.84 42.84 28
32 Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 208.55 45.74 10.00 55.74 40 35.07 35.07 30 38.29 38.29 28 41.78 41.78 30 37.67 37.67 21
33 Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 209.28 40.43 40.43 32 33.71 33.71 27 40.26 1 5.00 45.26 36 46.87 46.87 36 43.01 43.01 29
34 Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 211.22 39.08 39.08 30 27.39 8 40.00 67.39 43 32.74 32.74 21 29.80 29.80 15 42.21 42.21 27
35 Vaquero Unclassified C 211.75 34.33 34.33 21 35.55 1 5.00 40.55 32 40.09 40.09 31 39.22 39.22 28 52.56 1 5.00 57.56 35
36 Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 219.60 56.00 10.00 66.00 43 34.84 3 15.00 49.84 40 30.02 30.02 14 32.31 2 10.00 42.31 32 31.43 31.43 14
37 Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 228.99 39.97 39.97 31 42.95 42.95 35 44.49 44.49 33 47.59 47.59 38 53.99 53.99 33
38 Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 231.88 41.70 41.70 34 43.52 43.52 36 45.07 45.07 35 46.56 46.56 34 55.03 55.03 34
39 Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 268.16 55.01 55.01 39 49.23 49.23 39 49.76 49.76 40 46.63 46.63 35 67.53 67.53 38
40 MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 274.52 51.65 51.65 37 48.28 48.28 38 50.68 50.68 41 48.87 48.87 39 65.04 10.00 75.04 42
41 Billy Unclassified C 280.45 57.38 57.38 41 40.83 40.83 33 39.98 39.98 30 58.34 1 15.00 73.34 43 58.92 10.00 68.92 40
42 Doc Martin Unclassified SG 288.38 53.18 53.18 38 41.88 41.88 34 45.91 45.91 38 71.50 10.00 81.50 44 65.91 65.91 37
43 Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 337.62 62.84 62.84 42 52.51 52.51 41 57.37 57.37 43 59.42 59.42 41 90.48 3 15.00 105.48 44
44 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 417.05 73.18 73.18 44 65.89 65.89 42 108.19 108.19 44 67.93 67.93 42 101.86 101.86 43
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RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Match Results - By Division

Cattle Baron
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 128.66 26.73 26.73 1 24.41 24.41 1 23.57 23.57 1 27.62 27.62 1 26.33 26.33 1
2 Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 190.80 38.18 38.18 2 33.44 33.44 2 31.40 31.40 2 49.66 49.66 3 38.12 38.12 2
3 MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 274.52 51.65 51.65 3 48.28 48.28 3 50.68 50.68 3 48.87 48.87 2 65.04 10.00 75.04 3

Cattle Baroness
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 197.35 31.89 31.89 1 29.66 29.66 1 33.79 33.79 1 33.84 33.84 1 63.17 1 5.00 68.17 1

Classic Cowboy
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 157.96 27.73 27.73 1 34.73 34.73 3 33.63 33.63 3 28.90 28.90 1 32.97 32.97 1
2 Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 167.92 33.05 33.05 3 27.06 27.06 1 32.23 32.23 2 34.45 34.45 2 36.13 1 5.00 41.13 3
3 Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 174.85 32.60 32.60 2 27.99 27.99 2 31.02 31.02 1 32.54 1 15.00 47.54 3 35.70 35.70 2

Cowboy
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Vaquero Unclassified C 211.75 34.33 34.33 1 35.55 1 5.00 40.55 1 40.09 40.09 2 39.22 39.22 1 52.56 1 5.00 57.56 1
2 Billy Unclassified C 280.45 57.38 57.38 2 40.83 40.83 2 39.98 39.98 1 58.34 1 15.00 73.34 2 58.92 10.00 68.92 2

Cowgirl
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 209.28 40.43 40.43 1 33.71 33.71 1 40.26 1 5.00 45.26 1 46.87 46.87 1 43.01 43.01 1

Duelist
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 166.01 32.32 32.32 1 32.63 32.63 2 30.95 30.95 2 26.60 1 5.00 31.60 2 38.51 38.51 1
2 Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 186.98 37.77 1 5.00 42.77 2 25.82 25.82 1 28.65 28.65 1 31.06 31.06 1 43.68 1 15.00 58.68 2

El Patron
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 122.59 24.81 24.81 1 22.16 22.16 1 25.73 25.73 1 24.34 24.34 1 25.55 25.55 1
2 Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 198.74 36.99 36.99 2 33.77 1 5.00 38.77 2 43.14 43.14 3 37.00 37.00 2 42.84 42.84 3
3 Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 219.60 56.00 10.00 66.00 3 34.84 3 15.00 49.84 3 30.02 30.02 2 32.31 2 10.00 42.31 3 31.43 31.43 2

Elder Statesman
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 99.71 18.60 18.60 1 17.27 17.27 1 21.39 21.39 1 18.94 18.94 1 23.51 23.51 1
2 Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 143.75 34.36 34.36 2 23.99 23.99 2 27.94 27.94 3 27.08 27.08 2 30.38 30.38 3
3 Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 147.05 27.31 10.00 37.31 3 23.48 1 5.00 28.48 3 25.67 25.67 2 23.97 1 5.00 28.97 3 26.62 26.62 2
4 Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 195.25 38.55 38.55 4 34.21 34.21 4 35.70 10.00 45.70 4 33.26 33.26 4 43.53 43.53 4

Forty-Niner
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 127.03 21.87 21.87 1 21.79 21.79 1 25.54 10.00 35.54 4 23.48 23.48 2 24.35 24.35 2
2 Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 128.89 22.39 2 10.00 32.39 3 20.92 1 5.00 25.92 2 24.42 24.42 1 22.88 22.88 1 23.28 23.28 1
3 Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 152.36 28.91 28.91 2 26.19 26.19 3 29.23 29.23 2 26.64 1 5.00 31.64 3 36.39 36.39 3
4 Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 182.86 36.07 36.07 4 29.81 29.81 4 31.34 31.34 3 31.83 2 10.00 41.83 4 43.81 43.81 4
5 Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 231.88 41.70 41.70 5 43.52 43.52 5 45.07 45.07 5 46.56 46.56 5 55.03 55.03 5
6 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 417.05 73.18 73.18 6 65.89 65.89 6 108.19 108.19 6 67.93 67.93 6 101.86 101.86 6

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 157.92 29.80 29.80 1 30.20 30.20 1 31.03 31.03 1 32.32 32.32 2 34.57 34.57 2
2 Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 186.05 30.13 1 5.00 35.13 2 40.14 1 5.00 45.14 2 33.34 1 15.00 48.34 2 26.17 26.17 1 31.27 31.27 1

Grand Dame
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 211.22 39.08 39.08 1 27.39 8 40.00 67.39 2 32.74 32.74 1 29.80 29.80 1 42.21 42.21 1
2 Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 268.16 55.01 55.01 2 49.23 49.23 1 49.76 49.76 2 46.63 46.63 2 67.53 67.53 2

Gunfighter
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 126.50 25.58 25.58 2 25.83 25.83 3 25.98 25.98 2 21.09 21.09 1 28.02 28.02 1
2 Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 149.02 35.91 35.91 3 23.49 23.49 2 24.72 24.72 1 28.38 1 5.00 33.38 3 31.52 31.52 2
3 Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 182.59 24.13 24.13 1 20.84 20.84 1 21.34 1 15.00 36.34 3 24.50 1 5.00 29.50 2 71.78 71.78 3

Lady Fortyniner
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 167.38 27.31 27.31 1 25.51 25.51 1 39.66 1 5.00 44.66 1 27.99 27.99 1 41.91 41.91 1

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 111.76 22.36 22.36 1 18.83 18.83 1 20.12 20.12 1 21.03 1 5.00 26.03 1 24.42 24.42 1

Range Detective
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 143.08 30.88 10.00 40.88 2 19.01 19.01 1 27.74 27.74 1 28.80 1 5.00 33.80 1 21.65 21.65 1
2 El Nino Unclassified RD WI 194.06 24.14 24.14 1 24.76 9 45.00 69.76 2 29.43 1 5.00 34.43 2 20.41 4 20.00 40.41 2 25.32 25.32 2

Senior
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 98.28 19.53 19.53 1 16.64 16.64 1 21.95 21.95 1 19.28 19.28 1 20.88 20.88 1

Senior Classic Cowboy
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 208.55 45.74 10.00 55.74 1 35.07 35.07 1 38.29 38.29 1 41.78 41.78 1 37.67 37.67 1

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Doc Martin Unclassified SG 288.38 53.18 53.18 1 41.88 41.88 1 45.91 45.91 1 71.50 10.00 81.50 1 65.91 65.91 1

Silver Senior
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 162.79 22.81 22.81 1 18.75 18.75 1 35.82 4 20.00 55.82 3 21.76 2 10.00 31.76 1 28.65 1 5.00 33.65 1
2 Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 181.44 31.49 31.49 2 29.49 29.49 2 39.76 39.76 1 36.03 36.03 2 44.67 44.67 2
3 Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 228.99 39.97 39.97 3 42.95 42.95 3 44.49 44.49 2 47.59 47.59 3 53.99 53.99 3

Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 337.62 62.84 62.84 1 52.51 52.51 1 57.37 57.37 1 59.42 59.42 1 90.48 3 15.00 105.48 1

Silver Senior Gunfigher
Match Final 1: Cabin 2: Mine 3: Fort 4: Corral 5: Open Range

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 196.99 30.11 1 15.00 45.11 1 31.63 31.63 1 34.50 34.50 1 40.25 1 5.00 45.25 1 40.50 40.50 1
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RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Stage Results - Stage 1 Cabin

Combined
Match 1: Cabin

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 18.60 18.60 1
Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 19.53 19.53 2
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 21.87 21.87 3
Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 22.36 22.36 4
CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 22.81 22.81 5
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 24.13 24.13 6
El Nino Unclassified RD WI 24.14 24.14 7
Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 24.81 24.81 8
Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 25.58 25.58 9
Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 26.73 26.73 10
April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 27.31 27.31 11
Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 27.73 27.73 12
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 28.91 28.91 13
Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 29.80 29.80 14
Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 31.49 31.49 15
Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 31.89 31.89 16
Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 32.32 32.32 17
Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 22.39 2 10.00 32.39 18
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 32.60 32.60 19
Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 33.05 33.05 20
Vaquero Unclassified C 34.33 34.33 21
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 34.36 34.36 22
Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 30.13 1 5.00 35.13 23
Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 35.91 35.91 24
Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 36.07 36.07 25
Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 36.99 36.99 26
Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 27.31 10.00 37.31 27
Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 38.18 38.18 28
Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 38.55 38.55 29
Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 39.08 39.08 30
Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 39.97 39.97 31
Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 40.43 40.43 32
Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 30.88 10.00 40.88 33
Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 41.70 41.70 34
Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 37.77 1 5.00 42.77 35
Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 30.11 1 15.00 45.11 36
MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 51.65 51.65 37
Doc Martin Unclassified SG 53.18 53.18 38
Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 55.01 55.01 39
Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 45.74 10.00 55.74 40
Billy Unclassified C 57.38 57.38 41
Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 62.84 62.84 42
Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 56.00 10.00 66.00 43
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 73.18 73.18 44
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RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Stage Results - Stage 2 Mine

Combined
Match 2: Mine

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 16.64 16.64 1
Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 17.27 17.27 2
CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 18.75 18.75 3
Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 18.83 18.83 4
Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 19.01 19.01 5
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 20.84 20.84 6
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 21.79 21.79 7
Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 22.16 22.16 8
Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 23.49 23.49 9
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 23.99 23.99 10
Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 24.41 24.41 11
April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 25.51 25.51 12
Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 25.82 25.82 13
Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 25.83 25.83 14
Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 20.92 1 5.00 25.92 15
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 26.19 26.19 16
Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 27.06 27.06 17
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 27.99 27.99 18
Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 23.48 1 5.00 28.48 19
Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 29.49 29.49 20
Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 29.66 29.66 21
Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 29.81 29.81 22
Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 30.20 30.20 23
Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 31.63 31.63 24
Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 32.63 32.63 25
Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 33.44 33.44 26
Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 33.71 33.71 27
Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 34.21 34.21 28
Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 34.73 34.73 29
Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 35.07 35.07 30
Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 33.77 1 5.00 38.77 31
Vaquero Unclassified C 35.55 1 5.00 40.55 32
Billy Unclassified C 40.83 40.83 33
Doc Martin Unclassified SG 41.88 41.88 34
Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 42.95 42.95 35
Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 43.52 43.52 36
Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 40.14 1 5.00 45.14 37
MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 48.28 48.28 38
Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 49.23 49.23 39
Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 34.84 3 15.00 49.84 40
Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 52.51 52.51 41
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 65.89 65.89 42
Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 27.39 8 40.00 67.39 43
El Nino Unclassified RD WI 24.76 9 45.00 69.76 44

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Lenovo) at 2025-08-16 14:23 -0500



 

 

RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Stage Results - Stage 3 Fort

Combined
Match 3: Fort

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 20.12 20.12 1
Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 21.39 21.39 2
Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 21.95 21.95 3
Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 23.57 23.57 4
Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 24.42 24.42 5
Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 24.72 24.72 6
Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 25.67 25.67 7
Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 25.73 25.73 8
Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 25.98 25.98 9
Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 27.74 27.74 10
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 27.94 27.94 11
Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 28.65 28.65 12
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 29.23 29.23 13
Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 30.02 30.02 14
Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 30.95 30.95 15
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 31.02 31.02 16
Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 31.03 31.03 17
Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 31.34 31.34 18
Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 31.40 31.40 19
Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 32.23 32.23 20
Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 32.74 32.74 21
Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 33.63 33.63 22
Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 33.79 33.79 23
El Nino Unclassified RD WI 29.43 1 5.00 34.43 24
Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 34.50 34.50 25
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 25.54 10.00 35.54 26
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 21.34 1 15.00 36.34 27
Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 38.29 38.29 28
Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 39.76 39.76 29
Billy Unclassified C 39.98 39.98 30
Vaquero Unclassified C 40.09 40.09 31
Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 43.14 43.14 32
Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 44.49 44.49 33
April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 39.66 1 5.00 44.66 34
Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 45.07 45.07 35
Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 40.26 1 5.00 45.26 36
Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 35.70 10.00 45.70 37
Doc Martin Unclassified SG 45.91 45.91 38
Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 33.34 1 15.00 48.34 39
Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 49.76 49.76 40
MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 50.68 50.68 41
CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 35.82 4 20.00 55.82 42
Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 57.37 57.37 43
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 108.19 108.19 44
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RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Stage Results - Stage 4 Corral

Combined
Match 4: Corral

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 18.94 18.94 1
Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 19.28 19.28 2
Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 21.09 21.09 3
Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 22.88 22.88 4
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 23.48 23.48 5
Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 24.34 24.34 6
Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 21.03 1 5.00 26.03 7
Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 26.17 26.17 8
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 27.08 27.08 9
Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 27.62 27.62 10
April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 27.99 27.99 11
Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 28.90 28.90 12
Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 23.97 1 5.00 28.97 13
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 24.50 1 5.00 29.50 14
Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 29.80 29.80 15
Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 31.06 31.06 16
Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 26.60 1 5.00 31.60 17
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 26.64 1 5.00 31.64 18
CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 21.76 2 10.00 31.76 19
Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 32.32 32.32 20
Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 33.26 33.26 21
Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 28.38 1 5.00 33.38 22
Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 28.80 1 5.00 33.80 23
Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 33.84 33.84 24
Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 34.45 34.45 25
Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 36.03 36.03 26
Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 37.00 37.00 27
Vaquero Unclassified C 39.22 39.22 28
El Nino Unclassified RD WI 20.41 4 20.00 40.41 29
Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 41.78 41.78 30
Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 31.83 2 10.00 41.83 31
Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 32.31 2 10.00 42.31 32
Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 40.25 1 5.00 45.25 33
Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 46.56 46.56 34
Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 46.63 46.63 35
Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 46.87 46.87 36
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 32.54 1 15.00 47.54 37
Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 47.59 47.59 38
MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 48.87 48.87 39
Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 49.66 49.66 40
Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 59.42 59.42 41
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 67.93 67.93 42
Billy Unclassified C 58.34 1 15.00 73.34 43
Doc Martin Unclassified SG 71.50 10.00 81.50 44
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RRR Aug 16, 2025
2025-08-16
Stage Results - Stage 5 Open Range

Combined
Match 5: Open Range

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Toranado 58447 Unclassified S IL 20.88 20.88 1
Arizona Slick 68062 Unclassified RD 21.65 21.65 2
Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN IL 23.28 23.28 3
Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES IL 23.51 23.51 4
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FN IL 24.35 24.35 5
Turkey Legs 48384L Unclassified LSS IL 24.42 24.42 6
El Nino Unclassified RD WI 25.32 25.32 7
Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified EP WI 25.55 25.55 8
Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 26.33 26.33 9
Sawbones Cooper 100476 Unclassified ES IL 26.62 26.62 10
Off Track Jack 102533 Unclassified G WI 28.02 28.02 11
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES WI 30.38 30.38 12
Arkansas Lew 98171 Unclassified FC IL 31.27 31.27 13
Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP IL 31.43 31.43 14
Rufus Onfyre 102959 Unclassified G IL 31.52 31.52 15
Smiling Irish Mike 103891 Unclassified CC WI 32.97 32.97 16
CHAOS 49977L Unclassified SS WI 28.65 1 5.00 33.65 17
Fancy Bob 11497L Unclassified FC WI 34.57 34.57 18
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 35.70 35.70 19
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN WI 36.39 36.39 20
Badger Red 80359 Unclassified SCC WI 37.67 37.67 21
Old School 111982 Unclassified CB WI 38.12 38.12 22
Ramblin Ringo 111012 Unclassified D IL 38.51 38.51 23
Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified SSG IL 40.50 40.50 24
Big Casino Royale 110751 Unclassified CC WI 36.13 1 5.00 41.13 25
April Mae 61191 Unclassified LF IL 41.91 41.91 26
Legs 66921 Unclassified GD WI 42.21 42.21 27
Joe Breed 101910 Unclassified EP IL 42.84 42.84 28
Helena Basket 34156 Unclassified C WI 43.01 43.01 29
Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified ES IL 43.53 43.53 30
Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified FN IL 43.81 43.81 31
Johnny Popper 50419 Unclassified SS WI 44.67 44.67 32
Elkhorn Ernie 67725 Unclassified SS WI 53.99 53.99 33
Ducky 107013 Unclassified FN WI 55.03 55.03 34
Vaquero Unclassified C 52.56 1 5.00 57.56 35
Stoney Mike 35411 Unclassified D WI 43.68 1 15.00 58.68 36
Doc Martin Unclassified SG 65.91 65.91 37
Fancy Red 39022 Unclassified GD 67.53 67.53 38
Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 63.17 1 5.00 68.17 39
Billy Unclassified C 58.92 10.00 68.92 40
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G IL 71.78 71.78 41
MI Dunn 69125 Unclassified CB 65.04 10.00 75.04 42
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN WI 101.86 101.86 43
Doc GeRue 75546 Unclassified SSD 90.48 3 15.00 105.48 44
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